CTL19*C SERIES | Mini Stealth Wall Lighter
 Mono-Point Canopy Mount Luminaire
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV1123
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2023 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
5-5/8" Diameter

S - Silver
Example Order: CTL192C3MVD P
ORDERING INFORMATION
Color Temp/CRI
83 (80min) CRI
27 - 2700K
3 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
4 - 4000K
90+ CRI
27C - 2700K
3C - 3000K
35C - 3500K
4C - 4000K
Construction
• Cast and finned aluminum Heatsink thermally engineered to provide optimal
heat dissipation, ensuring long life and consistant performance
• Mono-Point Canopy Housing is constructed of cast aluminum, may be ceiling
or wall mounted
• Lockable, precision aiming adjustment: 360°+ aiming horizontal, 220°
vertical rotation
• Can accept up to two (2) media by using the FA-59 Accessory Holder, FA-60
Snoot, FA-61 Visor or BD19 Barn Doors
• For accessory ordering information, see page 3
• Fixture weight: 3.5lbs
Performance Summary
• 2700K, 3000K, 3500K and 4000K Color Temperatures; excellent fixture-
to-fixture color consistency within a 3-step MacAdam Ellipse tolerance
• 80 CRI min., 83 typical; high 90+ CRI available
• Smooth, wide beam with excellent uniformity; well suited for any wall
lighting application
• Dimming is available and allows smooth illumination down to 1% utilizing
Lutron EcoSystem (MVD4) Driver option
• These Driver options are only available for Series 0 through 2 (14W through
28W); not available for use with Series 3 (35W)
• For Dimmer compatibility of the standard MVD Driver option, refer to
Dimming Specification sheet
PRODUCT DETAILS
For accessory ordering information, see page 3
CTL19 SERIES | Mini Stealth Wall Lighter Accessories
REV0923
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2023 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
Barn Doors
Barn Doors extend 3-inches max. from face of luminaire. Will accept
up to two (2) LF59 Lenses or FA-62 Louvers.
BD19 - Barn Doors Finish
B - Black
P - White
S - Silver
Width: 4-1/2" to 10-3/4"
Height: 3-1/2" to 9"
Finish
73 - Spread Lens
LSH - Horizontal Linear Spread Lens
 Elongates beams horizontally
LSV - Vertical Linear Spread Lens
Elongates beams vertically
SL - Soft Light
SOL - Solite
UV - Optivex UV Filter
A - Amber
B - Blue
CL - Clear
3/8"
Accessory Holder
Will accept up to two (2) LF59 Lenses or two (2)  FA-62 Louvers.
FA-59 - Accessory Holder Finish
B - Black
P - White
S - Silver